

# Cheez-It® Crackers Made With Whole Grain

Satisfy students with Cheez-It Made with Whole Grain Baked Snack Crackers, Bite-size cheese crackers baked to crispy perfection; These crackers are the real deal, made with 100% real cheese for an irresistible taste

Pack Size: 1oz (60 Count)      UPC: 024100104802



## Product Information

- Packaged as 60, 1oz bags; Made with 100% real cheese, these crunchy and delicious Original Cheez-It Baked Snack Cheese Crackers make a great snack or meal accompaniment
- Great for use on traylines, a la carte, and vending machines; A good fit for K-12
- With intense cheesy flavor and a satisfying crunch, you can enjoy a delicious handful anytime it's time for a snack
- Includes 60, 1oz bags of convenient, ready-to-eat snack crackers; 17.438 IN x 9.875 IN x 9.250 IN

## Ingredients

Ingredients: Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), white cheddar cheese (milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), soybean oil (with TBHQ for freshness). Contains 2% or less of salt, paprika, yeast, paprika extract color, turmeric extract color, annatto extract color, soy lecithin.

## Packaging Details

Units/Case	(60 Count)
Pack Size	1oz
Shelf Life	335
Country of Origin	US
Net Weight	3.75lb
Gross Weight	4.25lb

## Nutrition

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size 1 Pouch (28g)	
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories 130</b>	
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 4.5g	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	<b>5%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g	
Monounsaturated Fat 1g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 200mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>6%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Incl. 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 1.2mg 6%	Potassium 60mg 0%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Allergens/Certifications

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, AND SOY INGREDIENTS.



Grain Equivalent	1.5
Kosher Status	KOSHER
Non-GMO Project Verified	no